Welcome [222.35.72.240] to the Ramanujan Journal home-page. This is your first visit (well the first I can remember anyway) VISITS today: 1 The time here is Mon Jun 2 07:02:45 EDT 2008. Enjoy your visit.



THE RAMANUJAN JOURNAL A NEW JOURNAL FROM SPRINGER

Current Issue: January 2008, Volume 15, Number 1

An International Journal Devoted to the Areas of Mathematics Influenced by Ramanujan

The Ramanujan Journal will publish original research papers of the highest quality in all areas of mathematics influenced by Srinivasa Ramanujan. His remarkable discoveries have made a great impact on several branches of mathematics, revealing deep and fundamental connections.

- Editorial Board
- Table of Contents:

Volume 15, Issue 1, January 2008

View Contents

▼

- Table of Contents: <u>ALL ISSUES</u>
- Search Abstracts
- FORTHCOMING PAPERS

[Updated Saturday, April 5, 2008]

- Topics of Interest
- Types of Papers to be Published
- <u>Instructions for Authors</u> [Updated January 11, 2006]
- Online Manuscript Submission, Review and Tracking System for The Ramanujan Journal
- <u>Subscription Information</u> [Updated January 11, 2006]

• CHANGE LOG

Since June 4, 1996 there have been *84850* visitors to this page.

STATISTICS (June)

Springer also maintains a home-page for The Ramanujan Journal.

THINGS RAMANUJAN

Created by F.G. Garvan (fgarvan@math.ufl.edu) on Friday, September 15, 1995.

Last update made Sat Apr 5 16:48:14 EDT 2008.



fgarvan@math.ufl.edu



Author's Home Page

Icons courtesy of **ConBAZAAA**.